Datasheet for: 136800

®

RIEGLER

compressed alr and Prneumatics

Stand. manual tyre gauge, quick connector, Uncalibra-

ted, 0-12 bar

Standard tyre gauge, quick connector, Hose swivelling,
Pressure gauge @ 80, Uncalibrated 0-12 bar/170 psi, Plug
nipple I.D. 7.2 . Robust, standard handheld tyre gauge with
rubber sheath and pressure gauge with dual scale in bar /
psi. Hose length 50 cm. With push-in plug, brass, for 7.2 - 7.8

mm coupling.

Type number 39.022
Article number 136800
EAN/barcode “ “H ‘H
4047322508315
Your price 87,50 € / Stk
Minimum order quantity
Price Unit 1
Quantity Unit Stk
Packaging Unit 1
Content 1 Stk

Minimum order quantity

Productdata

Description
Hose connecti-

Weasuring ran-
e max. bar
easuring ran-
ge max. psi
Measuring ran-
e min. bar
easuring ran-
ge min. psi
age No.
Page No. TS
%ressure gauge

Version

Uncalibrated
G 1/4, swivelling

12.0
170.0
0.0

0.0

HK970
TS026

80 mm
with clip connector
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136800 Uncalibrated 87,50 € / Stk
136799 Calibrated 98,42 € / Stk
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